
Falmouth, Maine - Vision and Values RFQ Distribution

First Last Company Sent

Not 

interested/

too busy Inquiry Submission Interview Web

David Plumb Consensus Building Institute x x x https://www.cbi.org/

Heather Branigin Future IQ x x x https://future-iq.com/

David Beurle Future IQ x

Craig Freshley Good Group Decisions x x x x https://www.craigfreshley.com/

Emily Innes Harriman x x https://harriman.com/

Judy Colby George Spatial Alternatives x x x http://www.spatialalternatives.com/

Meg McCormick Sylvan Strategies x x x https://sylvanstrategies.com/

Thomas Redstone AECOM x x https://www.aecom.com/

Ben Levenger Downtown Redevelopment Services x x http://www.dtredevelopment.com/

Mark Favermann Favermann Design x x http://www.favermanndesign.com/pages/index.shtml

Steve Musica Lean East x x https://www.leaneast.com/

Ben Smith North Star Planning x https://www.northstar-planning.com/

Bob Wright Panta Rei Consulting x https://www.pantareiglobal.com/

Steve Whitman Resilience Planning & Design, LLC x http://www.resilienceplanning.net/

Kayla Niedziejko Allen & Gerritsen x https://www.a-g.com/

Jim Hauptman Blaze Partners x https://blaze-partners.com/

Carol Wishcamper Carol Wishcamper x x http://www.carolwishcamper.com/

Nancy Ansheles Catalyst & Co. x https://nkacatalyst.com/

Otis White Civic Strategies x x http://www.civic-strategies.com/services/visioning.html

Daphne Politis Community Circle x http://www.community-circle.com/

Amanda Bunker Community Planning Studio x

Charles Buki czb x https://czb.org/

Victor Dover Dover, Kohl & Partners x https://www.doverkohl.com/

Martha McCoy Everyday Democracy https://www.everyday-democracy.org/

Matthew Walker Everyday Democracy https://www.everyday-democracy.org/

Kristina Egan GPCOG x https://www.gpcog.org/

Pam Plumb Great Meetings! Inc. x x http://www.greatmeetingsinc.com/default.aspx

Jane Lafleur JB Lafleur Consultants x x http://www.jblafleurconsultants.com/

Christopher Coes Locus x www.locusdevelopers.org 

Vanessa Farr Maine Design Workshop x http://www.mainedesignworkshop.com/

Jacqui Clark Mediation & Facilitation Resources x http://www.mediateresources.com/

Steven Ames NXT Consulting Group x x x https://nxtconsulting.com/index.html

Peter Forbes Peter Forbes x https://peterforbes.org/

LK Weiss Portland Design Company x https://portlanddesignco.com/

Kara Wilbur Principle Group x

R Kelly Myers RKM Research and Communications x http://www.rkm-research.com/

Ruth Williamson Ruth Williamson Consulting x https://www.ruthwilliamsonconsulting.com/

Laura Singer Sambas Consulting x https://www.linkedin.com/in/singerlaura

Susan Gallant SM Gallant x https://www.smgallant.com/

Em Burnett Sylvan Strategies x https://sylvanstrategies.com/

Jim O'Neill The VIA Agency x https://theviaagency.com/

Lee Zacharias The Zacharias Group x http://www.zachariasgroup.com/

Sandrine Thibault Town Planning and Urban Design Collaborative x http://www.tpudc.com/

Adam Burke Treehouse Institute x https://thetreehouseinstitute.org/

American Planning Association website x https://www.planning.org/consultants/

Sue Gibney Town Website - Bid page posting x

Maine Association of Planners List Serve x

Massachusetts Chapter of the American Planning Association x https://www.apa-ma.org

NNECAPA website + list serve x https://form.jotform.com/90345589677171

Joan Jensen Legal ad - Portland Press Herald x
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